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Sailing yacht elan impression 50.1 EVANA

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

27.04.-15.06.
€5.000

27.07.-03.08.
€6.500

12.10.-31.12.
€3.500

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

=

101538
Sailing yacht
elan impression 50.1 EVANA

Slovenia / 1zola
2022

4(4)
€3.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bowthruster,

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS Chart Plotter cockpit,
Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushion,

Furling genoa: Furling Genoa,

General: Cockpit shower, Dinghy, Electric windlass, Full
Batten Mainsail, Hot water, Liferaft, outboard 4hp, Outboard
engine, Radio CD + USB, Steering wheel, Toilet,
Heating: Heating,

Inverter: Inverter,

Radio-CD player: Radio CD,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Teak cockpit,

TV: TV,

Price per week / Season 2024

15.06. - 13.07. 13.07.-27.07.
€6.500 €7.000
03.08. - 24.08. 24.08. -21.09. 21.09.-12.10.
€5.200 €4.700 €4.200
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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